# North Fork Interlocal Agreement Wednesday, February 20, 2019 Meeting from 10:00 a.m to 1:00 p.m. Flathead National Forest 650 Wolfpack Way, Kalispell, MT 59901 Meeting Room Host Organization: Flathead County

### **AGENCY UPDATES**

Flathead Lake Biological Station
MT Fish Wildlife & Parks
MT Department of State Lands
Homeland Security (US Border Patrol)
Glacier National Park
Flathead National Forest
U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service
Flathead County

### INTERLOCAL AGREEMENT LANDOWNER UPDATES

North Fork Compact
North Fork Preservation Association
North Fork Landowners Association
North Fork Road Coalition for Health and Safety
North Fork Trails Association

# SPECIAL AGENDA TOPICS

None at this time

## DATE AND HOST FOR NEXT MEETING: